Tournament name
Home team

Away team

Score

Match date

Venue

Tammeka Juunior cup 2018 - B. U-13 (2006) B tase

FC Helios Véru
Torva JK

2-2

24.03.2018 12:04

Sepa std.

rniir.ea



Matchevents
2:10
11:26
13:04
23:30

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name
FC Helios Véru
Torva JK

FC Helios Voru

Torva JK

Player name



